Citation
E0066644
E0067045
E0057741
E0060322
E0067023
E0067023
E0067018
E0067018
E0067018
E0067018V
E0067016
E0061985
E0041991
E0067014
E0067014
E0065047
E0061965
E0061965V
E0059220
E0061981
E0061981
E0066774
E0066072
E0058665
E0058665
E0066693
E0061979
131829
E0066076
E0066076
E0066076
E0057777
E0058630
E0060270
128857
129167
129167
129166

Name

ABBOTT,JCII

AL MAKTABI, ADEL

BARKER, BRADEN BRENT
BARNES, JAMES NATHAN
BARNETT-REAGLER, ASHLEY S
BARNETT-REAGLER, ASHLEY S
BELANDRIA, YANIELVIS
BELANDRIA, YANIELVIS
BELANDRIA, YANIELVIS
BELANDRIA, YANIELVIS
BEVERLY, VINCENT E
CARRANCO, ANDREA

COLEBAUGH-METZNER, DESTINY ANN

CORONADO, JESUS
CORONADO, JESUS
CRANE, APRIL DIANE
DAVIS, FLORENTINA
DAVIS, FLORENTINA

DIOSDADO, CHRISTOPHER GABRIEL

DUDLEY, KRISTOPHER MICAH
DUDLEY, KRISTOPHER MICAH
ENEH, ELIZABETH TUMINI
ETTI, FATIMO TENIOLA
FITTOS, HUNTER S

FITTOS, HUNTER S
FITZGERALD, ADDY JASMINE
GALINDO, JESSE

HAYES, QUINTEZZ JAMAR
HERNANDEZ, KEVIN JOSHUA
HERNANDEZ, KEVIN JOSHUA
HERNANDEZ, KEVIN JOSHUA
HILL, JAYLON M

JAMES, KEDRICK MICHEAL
JORDAN, RACHEL MICHELLE
KELLY, DEVIN G

LANDERS, AARON

LANDERS, AARON

LANDERS, AARON

Status Status Date/Time
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
PD 5/16/20259:30 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM
NA 5/16/2025 10:00 AM

Offense

EXPIRED REGISTRATION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
RAN STOP SIGN

DROVE ONTO (FROM) CONTROLLED ACCESS HIGHWAY WHERE PROHIBITED

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DISPLAY SUSPENDED OPERATOR LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN RED LIGHT

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/OUT LP OR WITH ONE LP
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE



E0060434
E0063211
E0063211
129076

E0060440
E0060409
E0060436
E0058697
E0061990
E0061990
E0061990
E0061990
E0062350
E0062350
E0061989
126800

E0059181
E0063226
E0063226
E0062679
E0062679
E0062679
E0060331
E0062340
E0060385
E0058705
128840

128840

E0060389
E0044666
E0061976
E0062303
129531

E0063257
E0066643
E0066643
129269

E0065048
E0065048

LEWIS, JADON JAMAL

LINDSEY, WILLIE EARL

LINDSEY, WILLIE EARL

MEDFORD, TEY D

MORESCO, JOSEPH THOMAS
NGUYEN, KIM LEIN THI

ORTIZ, AUSTEN DALE

PEOPLES, SNEZHANA NIKOLAYEVNA
PEREZ ORTEGA, JOSE JUAN

PEREZ ORTEGA, JOSE JUAN

PEREZ ORTEGA, JOSE JUAN

PEREZ ORTEGA, JOSE JUAN
POLLARD, JUSTIN ANDREW
POLLARD, JUSTIN ANDREW
RAMIREZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO
RANNIGAN, HALEIGH MICHELLE
RIPPY, BENJAMIN JAY

ROBINSON, DEMETRIA LASHAE
ROBINSON, DEMETRIA LASHAE
RODRIGUEZ PASTRAN, CRISTIAN FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ PASTRAN, CRISTIAN FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ PASTRAN, CRISTIAN FERNANDO
SANCHEZ, AALIYAH

SANDERS, CALEB JOHN

SANDOVAL, YSIDRO ANTHONY I
SHEPARD, ROBERT WILLIAM
SHUFFIELD, APRIL MARIE
SHUFFIELD, APRIL MARIE

SMITH, FOLASHADE ABIKE
SPARLING, JACOB MIKAELE
STYACICH, ZACHARY GEORGE
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER DAVID
VANSYCKLE, JAYSON DOYLE
VARGAS, EDUARDO

VILLANUEVA, JOSE RICARDO
VILLANUEVA, JOSE RICARDO

WEBB, CALYN JADE

WHISENANT, JACOB DANIEL
WHISENANT, JACOB DANIEL

PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 9:30 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM
5/16/2025 10:00 AM

SPEED S/Z 37 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
JAYWALKING-CROSS INTERSECTION DIAGONALLY
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
RAN RED LIGHT

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 59 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

STOOD ON ROADWAY TO SOLICIT RIDE/CONTRABAND/EMPLOYMENT

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

SPEED S/Z 30 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 53 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

DISPLAY SUSPENDED OPERATOR LICENSE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

SPEEDING 46 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION



E0061988  WIDERMYRE, ALBERT S IV NA  5/16/2025 10:00 AM SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone



